FINISH TIME LAST FIRST Gender Ag_;e
1 15:18 Liston Brad M 19
2 15:24 Wentz Chuck M 22
3 15:26 Putnam Eric M 38
4 15:27 Anderson Jeremy M 20
5 15:30 Wysocki Blake M 21
6 15:39 Hornick Jeremy M 20
7 15:44 Dills Galen M 22
8 15:45 Schroeder Adam M 19
9 15:54 Gates Breydon M 18

10 15:57 Gerlach Eli M 21
11 16:10 Holbert Sammy M 18
12 16:26 Magill Brandon M 18
13 16:27 Conn Tyler M 20
14 16:30 Sexton Chad M 36
15 16:57 Conn Taylor M 20
16 17:05 Stewart Joe M 19
17 17:49 Armstrong Sara F 21
18 17:51 Derick Ryan M 21
19 18:00 Selbee Jordan M 19
20 18:06 Brown Brandon M 21
21 18:23 Cook Levi M 16
22 18:25 Wiseman Ryan M 17
23 18:26 Power Sam M 18
24 18:27 Smith Zane M 18
25 18:39 Snyder lan M 18
26 18:52 Evans Tyler M 16
27 19:03 LiPira Britthey F 21
28 19:10 Kattine Jordan M 14
29 19:13 Ruggles Sarah F 19
30 19:17 Taylor Skye F 19
31 19:23 Hosier Kasey F 20
32 19:42 Piatt Elijah M 17
33 19:43 McCauley Brianna F 20
34 19:51 Roberts Blaine M 16
35 19:52 Tudor Bri F 19
36 19:58 Shope Brian M 46
37 20:07 Young Josh M 38
38 20:15 Knapp Ariele F 20
39 20:28 Howie Ashlyn F 19
40 20:35 Egbert Marie F 19
41 20:51 North Dakotah M 18
42 20:54 Hart Matthew M 43
43 20:56 Cleland Stephanie F 18
44 20:59 Smith Roy M 51
45 21:05 Kammler Zack M 16
46 21:24 Washburn Brad M 30
a7 21:27 Light Andrea F 18
48 21:34 Coldiron Katie F 17
49 21:36 Tudor Todd M 47
50 21:38 Cahill Briana F 19
51 21:56 Teets Deidra F 18



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

21:57
21:59
22.07
22:08
22:09
22:25
22:33
22:34
22:46
22:54
22:56
23:04
23.07
23:16
23:19
23:27
23:29
23:39
23:51
23:58
23:59
24:23
24:33
24:58
24:59
25:03
25:05
25:08
25:16
25:27
25:35
25:37
25:44
25:50
25:56
26:04
02:05
26:13
26:15
26:20
26:29
26:31
26:37
26:48
26:58
27:13
27:16
27:20
27:25
27:29
27:33
27:34

Prose
Appleton
Bennett
Locher
Coldiron
Weiss
Bills
Beery
Malone
Ruggles
Conley
Turner
Malone
Malone
Blanton
McCoy
Rhea
Wiseman
Stenger
Sanders
Retherford
Virgin
Montavon
Miller
Augustin
Clevenger
Beery
Fry
Bentley
Hooley
Foit
Meadows
Fuhrman
Hoskins
Hagler
Blanton
Blanton
Wellman
Rase
Downing
Taylor
Keeton
Massie
Cartee
Redden
Setty
Royalty
Fisher
Smith
McCoy
Hale
Ruby

Aaron
Rachel
Ashley
lan
Kara
Colton
Mason
Tara
Greg
Patty
Ryan
Mark
John
Beth
Courtney
Sydney
Shane
Travis
Trenton
Nathan
Jamie
Tyler
Jerry
Aimee
Joe
Emily
Jeff
Shay
Chris
Tyler
Gabe
Mike
Jeremy
Kelsey
Cody
Brianna
Bethany
Brett
Amy
Brent
Kari
Chris
Kendra
Shae
Marty
Kaitlin
Destiny
Paul
Merit
Abby
Ellisha
Kristin
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31
19
26
16
13
20
13
39
55
45
17
13
21
44
15
13
38
18
15
15
19
30
55
38
28
26
a7
30
50
18
11
45
12
15
15
12
12
13
35
23
17
38
24
17
51
18
14
13
53
15
31
28
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27:53
28:09
28:12
28:18
28:19
28:22
28:36
28:37
28:40
28:51
28:54
28:58
29:13
29:27
29:46
29:47
29:57
30:01
30:01
30:04
30:17
30:29
30:32
30:44
30:53
31:20
32:03
32:08
32:09
32:14
32:17
32:18
32:58
33:06
33.07
33:12
33:18
33:27
34:19
34:24
34:26
34:27
34:29
34:44
34:51
35:03
35:18
35:30
35:42
35:43
35:45
35:46

Keeton
Bass
Neff
Bills
Chamberlin
Lyon
Prose
Wright
Palla
Dupuy
O'conner
Melvin
Keeton
Kline
Royalty
Melvin
Spriggs
Tieman
Harcha
Book
Malone
Kelly
Neff
Lodwick
Dupuy
Yost
Wireman
Noel
Blanton
Young
Sutton
Walker
Chamberlin
Wellman
Blanton
Augustin
Loveless
Smith
Gerlach
Melvin
White
Harcha
Hemming
Fisher
Blevins
Turner
Colier
Keeton
Hager
Conley
Raison
Wireman

Cameron
Chase
Betty
Lora
Jenny
Chris
Nancy
Whitney
Dane
Ashton Bree
Nick
Macy
Monica
Theresa
Brooklyn
Merrill
Rodney
Shane
Chuck
Emily
Sharon
Sarah
Larry
Vonnie
Jeff
Francesca
Lee
Jackie
Adrianna
Leslie
Katie
Stacy
Kim
Alex
Brooklyn
Janie
Ashlyn
Sandy
Bill
Miranda
Jud
Rachel
Heidi
Shelly
Alisha
Angie
Mike
Brady
Missy
Tim
Bill
Vicki
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>60
37
31
33
30
15
21
12
11
14
37
55
15
14
14
38
44
36
56
31
>60
54
39
43
40
52
10
30
32
38
30
10

29
16
50
45
15
29
44
15
39
32
46
63

34
45
44
41
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35:57
37:23
37:34
37:35
38:31

Book
Castle
Meadows
Mauk
Jewett
Clevenger
Taylor
Malizio
Foster
Foster
Raney
Mullins
Virgin
Tackett
Minton
Book
Harcha
IIhardt
Scott
Harcha
Meadows
Bolton
Thornsberry

Emmy
Angela
Sarah
Sara
Ann
Rebekah
Johelen
Marie
Hannah
Dale
Emily
Ashley
Justine
Candy
Howard
Avery
Hayden
Julie
Kristin
Megan
Teresa
Reese
Susan

b n = 1 e e e 1 == 1 e e e = W W e e I e 1 Bl n B

14
46
12
30
31
25
16
15
18
45
12
27
27
31
48
10
12
61
16
14
45
60
40



